Broadst Yatton Pricelist

Salon Director

Senior Art Director

Style Director

Principle Stylist

Cut & Blowdry
(Short)

Cut & Blowdry
(Long)

Wash & Cut
Wash & Cut Long
Restyle Wash & Cut

Restyle Wash & Cut
(Long)

Restyle Wash, Cut
& Blowdry

Restyle Wash, Cut
& Blowdry (Long)

Blow Dry
Blowdry (Long)
Brazilian Blow Dry

Brazilian Blow Dry
Med Length

Brazilian Blow Dry
Long

Extensions

Balayage
Foils 1/2 Head

Foils 1/2 Head
(Long)

Foils (short)

Foils (Long)

Full Head Colour
Colour & Highlights
Semi Colour

Semi Colour (Long)
Retouch Colour

Toner

Treatment

Fibre Clinix

Gents Wash & Cut

Gents Cut &
BlowDry

Child Cut 0-3
Child cut 3-10

Child Wash & Cut
(11-14)

*Please note that during your consultation, your service may need to be altered slightly. This may result in the
total price differing to an original estimate*

£60.50

£61.50

£44.50
£48.50
£51.00
£54.00

£67.00

£69.00

£41.00
£43.00
£127.50
£150.00

173.00

Cutting & Styling

£55.50

£59.50

£41.00
£43.50
£48.00
£49.00

£62.50

£65.00

£37.00
£38.50
£127.50
£150.00

173.00

£52.00

£53.50

£38.00
£41.50
£43.00
£45.50

£57.00

£65.00

£35.00
£35.50
£127.50
£150.00

173.00

£50.00

£51.00

£37.00
£39.00
£41.50
£42.50

£55.50

£65.00

£32.50
£35.50
£127.50
£150.00

173.00

Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!

Colour

Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!

£78.50
£88.00

£91.00
£99.00
£68.00
£78.50
£54.00
£56.50
£59.50
£23.00

£7.50
£12.00

£35.00
£42.00

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00

£78.50
£88.00

£91.00
£99.00
£68.00
£78.50
£54.00
£56.50
£59.50
£23.00

Treatments

£7.50
£12.00

Gents

£30.50
£39.50

Children

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00

£78.50
£88.00

£90.00
£93.00
£63.00
£78.50
£54.00
£56.50
£59.50
£23.00

£7.50
£12.00

£30.50
£37.50

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00

£74.50
£88.00

£87.00
£91.50
£63.00
£78.50
£51.50
£56.50
£57.00
£23.00

£7.50
£12.00

£30.50
£36.00

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00



