Broadst Yatton Pricelist

	Salon Director	Senior Art Director	Style Director	Principle Stylist
	*Please note that during you	ur consultation, your service m total price differing to an		tly. This may result in the
	Cutting & Styling			
Cut & Blowdry (Short)	£60.50	£55.50	£52.00	£50.00
Cut & Blowdry (Long)	£61.50	£59.50	£53.50	£51.00
Wash & Cut	£44.50	£41.00	£38.00	£37.00
Wash & Cut Long	£48.50	£43.50	£41.50	£39.00
Restyle Wash & Cut	£51.00	£48.00	£43.00	£41.50
Restyle Wash & Cut (Long)	£54.00	£49.00	£45.50	£42.50
Restyle Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£67.00	£62.50	£57.00	£55.50
Restyle Wash, Cut & Blowdry (Long)	£69.00	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00
Blow Dry	£41.00	£37.00	£35.00	£32.50
Blowdry (Long)	£43.00	£38.50	£35.50	£35.50
Brazilian Blow Dry	£127.50	£127.50	£127.50	£127.50
Brazilian Blow Dry Med Length	£150.00	£150.00	£150.00	£150.00
Brazilian Blow Dry Long	173.00	173.00	173.00	173.00
Extensions	Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!			
	Colour			
Balayage	Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!			
Foils 1/2 Head	£78.50	£78.50	£78.50	£74.50
Foils 1/2 Head (Long)	£88.00	£88.00	£88.00	£88.00
Foils (short)	£91.00	£91.00	£90.00	£87.00
Foils (Long)	£99.00	£99.00	£93.00	£91.50
Full Head Colour	£68.00	£68.00	£63.00	£63.00
Colour & Highlights	£78.50	£78.50	£78.50	£78.50
Semi Colour	£54.00	£54.00	£54.00	£51.50
Semi Colour (Long)	£56.50	£56.50	£56.50	£56.50
Retouch Colour	£59.50	£59.50	£59.50	£57.00
Toner	£23.00	£23.00	£23.00	£23.00
	Treatments			
Treatment	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50
Fibre Clinix	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00
Gents Wash & Cut	£35.00	£30.50	£30.50	£30.50
Gents Cut & BlowDry	£42.00	£39.50	£37.50	£36.00
		Childre	en	
Child Cut 0-3	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00
Child cut 3-10	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50
Child Wash & Cut (11-14)	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00